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X LABOK DAY

Tuesday, September 3

WG Frudel
100% Juice

Wednesday, September 4
Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

Monday, September 9

Tuesday, September 10

Wednesday, September 11

Thursday, September §
Mini Bagels
100% Juice

Friday, September 6
WG Cereal
Milk

Thursday, September 12 | Friday, September 13

WG Poptart Corn Dog Smart Snack Chips Goldfish Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk (Ketchup & Mustard) 100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
100% Juice Milk

Monday, September 23
WG Muffin

Milk

Tuesday, September 24 | Wednesday,

WG Frudel
100% Juice

Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 1

Smart Snack Chips
100% Fruit Juice

September 25 [ Thursday, September 26

Mini Bagels
100% Juice

Friday, September 27
WG Cereal
Milk

Wednesday, October 2

Thursday, October 3

Friday, October 4

WG Poptart Corn Dog Smart Snack Chips Goldfish Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
Milk (Ketchup & Mustard) 100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies Learn more at www.CHOOSEMYPLATE.gov or
100% J uice Milk http://kidshealth.org/kid/stay healthy/food/pyramid.html

Henry County School Nutrition Elementary Snack Menu



http://www.henry.k12.ga.us/Page/214

